LED STRIP 24V 10W IP20
LANS3528WW-10W-3K-IP20
LED STRIP LIGHT |  LANS3528-10W
LED Strip Lighting  10W per meter 24v DC, 120 LED’s per meter,
with a cut every 50mm supplied in 5m rolls, this LED strip light will
give an even distribution of light when used in LED Extrusion.
IP20 for installation Indoors.
Requires 24v DC driver.
5M 8mm 3mm 24v 10w LED IP20 N/A N/A
3000K 3000K 750-800 LM PER M LANS3528--10W-3000K
   LAMP TEMP           LUMENS               COLOURS              PART NO
WARM WHITE